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81 N1133675 F 8 Meier Thomas Erlangen 1. AC Erlangen VW Polo 86c 01:06,78 01:06,32 01:06,23 02:12,55 1.

67 NCP1160520 F 8 Buchner Andreas Geiselhöring AC Kirchenthumbach VW Polo 86c 01:08,16 01:06,51 01:06,83 02:13,34 2.

53 NCP1120721 F 8 Seibold Martin Roth AC Stein VW Polo 01:06,89 01:06,64 01:06,88 02:13,52 3.

83 1160803 F 8 Maslonka Robert Augsburg AMC Burgau VW Polo 86c 01:07,94 01:07,59 01:06,34 02:13,93 4.

89 1060038 F 8 Dorsch Herbert Kemmer 1.MSC Scheßlitz VW Polo G40 01:08,71 01:09,53 01:08,13 02:17,66 5.

88 NCP1170843 F 8 Schumann Sebastian Roth AC Stein VW Lupo 01:11,65 01:09,04 01:09,01 02:18,05 6.

69 NCP1112282 F 8 Seibold Roland Roth AC Stein VW Polo 01:11,08 01:10,76 01:08,82 02:19,58 7.

87 NCP1170879 F 8 Bauer Robert Roth AC Stein VW Lupo 01:11,24 01:08,06 01:08,59 3 02:19,65 8.

80 N1081275 F 8 Meier Jürgen Erlangen 1. AC Erlangen VW Polo 86c 01:10,94 01:09,72 01:09,96 02:19,68 9.

90 N1184061 F 8 Vogel Thomas Heiligenstadt MSC Schesslitz VW Polo G40 01:16,64 01:10,38 01:10,69 02:21,07 10.

76 NCP1155789 F 8 Schopf Manuel Flachslanden - VW Polo 6N1 01:12,61 01:11,01 01:10,51 02:21,52 11.

57 N1151341 F 8 Beck Robert Nürnberg 1.NAC Opel Corsa 01:11,03 01:11,63 01:12,68 02:24,31 12.

95 N1158253 F 8 Martin Kevin Lisberg 1. Bamberger AC VW Polo 86c 01:11,70 01:12,78 3 01:09,73 02:25,51 13.

77 N1162104 F 8 Steiger Helmut Walkershofen ASC Nandlstadt Opel Kadett C 1,2 01:17,02 01:14,81 01:12,02 02:26,83 14.

93 N1181479 F 8 Wanek Valentin Nürnberg - Opel Crosa A 01:15,44 01:13,88 01:13,22 02:27,10 15.

78 N1143320 F 8 Deuerling Detlef Weiden ATC Weiden VW Polo 01:13,73 01:11,19 6 01:12,33 02:29,52 16.

79 N1128387 F 8 Berthold Rene Litzendorf AC Bamberg VW Polo 01:11,03 01:10,60 6 01:10,27 3 02:29,87 17.

82 N1162553 F 8 Merkel Lukas Nürnberg 1. AC Erlangen VW Polo 86c 01:21,27 01:17,04 01:13,30 02:30,34 18.

91 N1156773 F 8 Schieder Martin Neusorg AC Waldershof VW Polo 86c 01:14,67 01:14,20 3 01:11,91 3 02:32,11 19.

68 NCP1161844 F 8 Buchner Heike Geiselhöring AC Kirchenthumbach VW Polo 86c 01:18,48 01:17,37 01:17,17 02:34,54 20.

92 N1156775 F 8 Schieder Thomas Neusorg AC Waldershof VW Polo 86c 01:19,58 01:13,55 12 01:14,18 02:39,73 21.
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86 N1096075 F 9 Friedl Pascal Zeil am Main AMC Zeil VW Golf 1 01:35,92 01:07,20 01:08,35 02:15,55 1.

75 N1182075 F 9 Kehr Ralf Oberthulba AC Schweinfurt Opel Corsa B 01:10,96 01:12,22 01:09,77 02:21,99 2.

85 N1052358 F 9 Kuhn Manfred Ebelsbach AMC Zeil VW Golf 01:13,95 01:12,70 01:10,60 02:23,30 3.
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94 N1177912 F 10 Hornung Matthias Weisbrunn MSC Knetzgau Opel Astra Gsi 01:07,62 01:06,92 01:06,61 02:13,53 1.

99 NCP1147743 F 10 Schrüfer Bernd Bamberg 1. Bamberger AC BMW 318ti 01:07,11 01:08,07 01:07,93 02:16,00 2.

46 NCP1188924 F 10 Schrüfer Ramona Bamberg AC Bamberg BMW 318ti 01:09,95 01:08,41 6 01:08,57 02:22,98 3.

100 N1188388 F 10 Nagel Florian Röttenbach - BMW 318ti Compact 01:16,40 01:12,49 01:12,04 02:24,53 4.

101 N1191149 F 10 Pawlitzki Stefan Hemhofen - BMW 318ti Compact 01:19,89 01:11,87 01:10,97 3 02:25,84 5.

56 N1120371 F 10 Rögner Thomas Roth AC Stein BMW E30 01:09,16 01:08,16 n.Gew.

AC - Stein ADAC Automobilslalom
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63 N1039001 F 11 Meidel Markus Walldürn MSC Walldüren BMW M3 01:09,43 01:07,16 01:06,86 02:14,02 1.

96 N1104205 F 11 Bauerschmitt Michael Eltmann AMC Zeil Porsche 944 01:08,72 01:07,63 01:06,87 02:14,50 2.

97 N1143716 F 11 Bauerschmitt Andre Oberaurach AMC Zeil Porsche 944 SZ 01:08,75 01:06,70 01:06,31 3 02:16,01 3.

110 1052071 F 11 Meckel Hans-Dieter Mainz ACC Stephanshausen Porsche 968 01:09,63 01:06,92 3 01:06,15 02:16,07 4.

103 NB1059682 F 11 Rink Detlef Buchen MSC Walldürn Ford Focus 01:07,08 01:07,34 3 01:06,19 3 02:19,53 5.

118 N1191721 F 11 Jandt Rene Langenzenn 1.NAC BMW 325 01:12,36 01:10,01 01:09,78 02:19,79 6.

109 1075568 F 11 Eder Bernd Nürnberg - Porsche 968 01:15,83 01:11,23 01:08,78 02:20,01 7.
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81 N1133675 F 8 Meier Thomas Erlangen 1. AC Erlangen VW Polo 86c 01:06,78 01:06,32 01:06,23 02:12,55 1.

67 NCP1160520 F 8 Buchner Andreas Geiselhöring AC Kirchenthumbach VW Polo 86c 01:08,16 01:06,51 01:06,83 02:13,34 2.

53 NCP1120721 F 8 Seibold Martin Roth AC Stein VW Polo 01:06,89 01:06,64 01:06,88 02:13,52 3.

94 N1177912 F 10 Hornung Matthias Weisbrunn MSC Knetzgau Opel Astra Gsi 01:07,62 01:06,92 01:06,61 02:13,53 4.

83 1160803 F 8 Maslonka Robert Augsburg AMC Burgau VW Polo 86c 01:07,94 01:07,59 01:06,34 02:13,93 5.

63 N1039001 F 11 Meidel Markus Walldürn MSC Walldüren BMW M3 01:09,43 01:07,16 01:06,86 02:14,02 6.

96 N1104205 F 11 Bauerschmitt Michael Eltmann AMC Zeil Porsche 944 01:08,72 01:07,63 01:06,87 02:14,50 7.

86 N1096075 F 9 Friedl Pascal Zeil am Main AMC Zeil VW Golf 1 01:35,92 01:07,20 01:08,35 02:15,55 8.

99 NCP1147743 F 10 Schrüfer Bernd Bamberg 1. Bamberger AC BMW 318ti 01:07,11 01:08,07 01:07,93 02:16,00 9.

97 N1143716 F 11 Bauerschmitt Andre Oberaurach AMC Zeil Porsche 944 SZ 01:08,75 01:06,70 01:06,31 3 02:16,01 10.

110 1052071 F 11 Meckel Hans-Dieter Mainz ACC Stephanshausen Porsche 968 01:09,63 01:06,92 3 01:06,15 02:16,07 11.

89 1060038 F 8 Dorsch Herbert Kemmer 1.MSC Scheßlitz VW Polo G40 01:08,71 01:09,53 01:08,13 02:17,66 12.

88 NCP1170843 F 8 Schumann Sebastian Roth AC Stein VW Lupo 01:11,65 01:09,04 01:09,01 02:18,05 13.

103 NB1059682 F 11 Rink Detlef Buchen MSC Walldürn Ford Focus 01:07,08 01:07,34 3 01:06,19 3 02:19,53 14.

69 NCP1112282 F 8 Seibold Roland Roth AC Stein VW Polo 01:11,08 01:10,76 01:08,82 02:19,58 15.

87 NCP1170879 F 8 Bauer Robert Roth AC Stein VW Lupo 01:11,24 01:08,06 01:08,59 3 02:19,65 16.

80 N1081275 F 8 Meier Jürgen Erlangen 1. AC Erlangen VW Polo 86c 01:10,94 01:09,72 01:09,96 02:19,68 17.

118 N1191721 F 11 Jandt Rene Langenzenn 1.NAC BMW 325 01:12,36 01:10,01 01:09,78 02:19,79 18.

109 1075568 F 11 Eder Bernd Nürnberg - Porsche 968 01:15,83 01:11,23 01:08,78 02:20,01 19.

90 N1184061 F 8 Vogel Thomas Heiligenstadt MSC Schesslitz VW Polo G40 01:16,64 01:10,38 01:10,69 02:21,07 20.

76 NCP1155789 F 8 Schopf Manuel Flachslanden - VW Polo 6N1 01:12,61 01:11,01 01:10,51 02:21,52 21.

75 N1182075 F 9 Kehr Ralf Oberthulba AC Schweinfurt Opel Corsa B 01:10,96 01:12,22 01:09,77 02:21,99 22.

46 NCP1188924 F 10 Schrüfer Ramona Bamberg AC Bamberg BMW 318ti 01:09,95 01:08,41 6 01:08,57 02:22,98 23.

85 N1052358 F 9 Kuhn Manfred Ebelsbach AMC Zeil VW Golf 01:13,95 01:12,70 01:10,60 02:23,30 24.

57 N1151341 F 8 Beck Robert Nürnberg 1.NAC Opel Corsa 01:11,03 01:11,63 01:12,68 02:24,31 25.

100 N1188388 F 10 Nagel Florian Röttenbach - BMW 318ti Compact 01:16,40 01:12,49 01:12,04 02:24,53 26.

95 N1158253 F 8 Martin Kevin Lisberg 1. Bamberger AC VW Polo 86c 01:11,70 01:12,78 3 01:09,73 02:25,51 27.

101 N1191149 F 10 Pawlitzki Stefan Hemhofen - BMW 318ti Compact 01:19,89 01:11,87 01:10,97 3 02:25,84 28.

77 N1162104 F 8 Steiger Helmut Walkershofen ASC Nandlstadt Opel Kadett C 1,2 01:17,02 01:14,81 01:12,02 02:26,83 29.

93 N1181479 F 8 Wanek Valentin Nürnberg - Opel Crosa A 01:15,44 01:13,88 01:13,22 02:27,10 30.

78 N1143320 F 8 Deuerling Detlef Weiden ATC Weiden VW Polo 01:13,73 01:11,19 6 01:12,33 02:29,52 31.

79 N1128387 F 8 Berthold Rene Litzendorf AC Bamberg VW Polo 01:11,03 01:10,60 6 01:10,27 3 02:29,87 32.

82 N1162553 F 8 Merkel Lukas Nürnberg 1. AC Erlangen VW Polo 86c 01:21,27 01:17,04 01:13,30 02:30,34 33.

91 N1156773 F 8 Schieder Martin Neusorg AC Waldershof VW Polo 86c 01:14,67 01:14,20 3 01:11,91 3 02:32,11 34.

68 NCP1161844 F 8 Buchner Heike Geiselhöring AC Kirchenthumbach VW Polo 86c 01:18,48 01:17,37 01:17,17 02:34,54 35.

92 N1156775 F 8 Schieder Thomas Neusorg AC Waldershof VW Polo 86c 01:19,58 01:13,55 12 01:14,18 02:39,73 36.

56 N1120371 F 10 Rögner Thomas Roth AC Stein BMW E30 01:09,16 01:08,16 n.Gew.
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